
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROUND 2 OF 11 - APRIL 20-22, 2007

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series presented by HMR

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  1130.5671

15 S. Rapp  1130.5862

96 A. Gobert  2130.6303

34 M. Barnes  1630.6844

12 B. Attard  1830.6965

157 C. Davies  1630.7986

85 R. Elleby  2031.1097

13 C. West  1131.1108

464 J. Day  1531.1629

16 M. Craggill  631.19110

481 R. Andrews  1831.19411

72 L. Pegram  2131.28012

55 K. Lacombe  1831.29313

14 S. Crevier  1431.31114

31 G. Carter  1231.48515

772 C. Herrmann  931.56416

213 D. Anthony  631.68717

261 A. Nelson  1431.75218

292 K. Marshall  331.90819

56 T. Meiring  1932.09120

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 S. Rapp  822.4751

157 C. Davies  2022.5192

12 B. Attard  1822.5243

1 J. Hayes  2322.5414

34 M. Barnes  1622.5925

96 A. Gobert  1822.6446

16 M. Craggill  722.7197

481 R. Andrews  1622.8438

72 L. Pegram  2022.9079

464 J. Day  1422.93910

85 R. Elleby  2123.03311

55 K. Lacombe  1623.12612

31 G. Carter  1823.13913

13 C. West  1123.17114

261 A. Nelson  1623.20015

772 C. Herrmann  1023.24816

56 T. Meiring  1623.34217

14 S. Crevier  1323.38918

292 K. Marshall  423.49619

213 D. Anthony  623.83520

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  2034.0511

96 A. Gobert  2134.0712

15 S. Rapp  834.0923

34 M. Barnes  1634.1044

12 B. Attard  1834.1285

157 C. Davies  1634.3136

16 M. Craggill  534.6977

72 L. Pegram  2134.7728

85 R. Elleby  1934.7739

31 G. Carter  1434.82110

481 R. Andrews  734.87111

55 K. Lacombe  1834.97912

13 C. West  1035.01813

14 S. Crevier  1335.12914

772 C. Herrmann  2135.24615

464 J. Day  1535.29016

261 A. Nelson  2035.30617

213 D. Anthony  635.42518

292 K. Marshall  435.54619

56 T. Meiring  2035.79220
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